ONOOULT A WN -

53
67
10
61
33
43
51
79
23
11
14
39
58
49
88
18
90
78
85
80
48
60
40
92
63
82
16
77
32
87
73
74
59
95
56

TOM
LUUK
IDS
JARVIN
MICHEL
PAUL
REINDER
MAARTEN
WIBE
TIMO
RUBEN
SJOERD
NIEK
JASPER
TIES
TOM
NEMO
STEN
FRANK
STEFAN
PIERRE
MICHEL
DAVE
DION
BRYAN
JUSTIN
GIJS
BART
JOS-WILLEM
ANTON
JAN
BAS
JOB
MAX
FABIAN

10 kM Heren

Positie Rug nhummer Voornaam Achternaam

DE GELDER
MOLENAAR
ELSHOF

STERKENBURG

ZWEERS

VAN BEUNINGEN

PRINCE
HOKSBERGEN
SNELTING
HOOGVELDT
SLOOT
WISSING

ROOIJAKKERS

GOEDHART
STEVERING
REWINKEL
INGENDAA
HENDRIKS

TIBBEN-MOKVELD

PETERS
SCHREVEN
DRIESSEN
SCHOLTEN
GUDDEN
VAN BRENK
DE GROOT
MEULEBEEK
INGENDAA
VAN DE LAAR
ARNTZ
KOHLMANN

VAN DER WERF

CALIS
INGENDAA
KOOBESSEN

Woonplaats

ARNHEM
ELST
KILDER
ARNHEM
BEEK
EWIIK
ARNHEM
DIDAM
ARNHEM

WESTERVOORT

LOBITH
GENDRINGEN
BEMMEL

WESTERVOORT

PANNERDEN
ULFT
ZEVENAAR

DOORNENBURG

DUIVEN
LOIL
PANNERDEN
EMMERICH
NETTERDEN
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR
ARNHEM
PANNERDEN
DIDAM
DUIVEN
PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR
PANNERDEN
ARNHEM
ULFT

Tijd
(U:M:S:MS)
00:31:55:313
00:32:35:289
00:32:45:450
00:32:52:362
00:33:00:770
00:34:12:209
00:34:44:538
00:34:56:809
00:35:14:098
00:37:43:330
00:37:52:978
00:38:18:986
00:38:41:250
00:40:14:145
00:42:01:145
00:42:11:377
00:42:15:993
00:42:32:250
00:42:35:817
00:42:46:018
00:43:58:034
00:44:39:761
00:44:41:666
00:44:45:586
00:45:19:777
00:45:51:506
00:47:18:282
00:47:33:514
00:47:47:849
00:48:26:450
00:52:11:786
00:52:13:682
00:53:16:970
00:53:40:530
00:55:28:418



